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8.1.12 List of teachers who participated in the seminars / conference / workshops (Year 2023-24): 

 
List of Teacher Who Participated in the Programs 

 

 
Workshop on Immediate Functional Loading Strategic Implantology 

 
Faculty Participants: 09 Dated: 19.06.2023 to 22.06.2023 

 

 

S. No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1 Dr Anju Aggarwal  Professor 

2 Dr Gunjan Gupta Professor 

3 Dr Himanshu Professor 

4 Dr Ambika Luthra Reader 

5 Dr Gauri Gupta Reader 

6 Dr Kartika Nitin Kumar Reader 

7 Dr Shivesh Kumar Reader 

8 Dr Kumar Saurav Reader  

9 Dr Aryen Kaushik Sr. Lecturer 

 
 

 
Workshop and Hands-On on Cone Beam Computed Tomography (CBCT) 

 
Faculty Participants: 05 Dated: 14.12.2023 to 15.12.2023 

 

 

S. No. Name of the Full-time teacher Designation 
1 Dr. Aayushi Sangal Senior Lecturer 

2 Dr. Apoorva Sharma Reader 
3 Dr. Chitrang Dixit Senior Lecturer 

4 Dr. Gauri Gupta Reader 

5 Dr. Rajeshwar Singh Reader 
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Faculty Development Program (FDP) 

 
Faculty participants: 28                                                                           Dated: 17.10.2023 to 18.10.2023 
 

SN Faculty Name Designation Department 

1 Dr. Mansi Punjabi Sharma Reader Conservative Dentistry 

2 Dr. Navneet Kaur Senior Lecturer Conservative Dentistry 

3 Dr. Apoorva Sharma Senior Lecturer Conservative Dentistry 

4 Dr. Chitrang Dixit Senior Lecturer Oral Medicine 

5 Dr. Swati Chaudhary Reader Oral Pathology 

6 Dr. Keerti Chauhan Senior Lecturer Oral Pathology 

7 Dr. Gauri Gupta Reader Oral Surgery 

8 Dr. Ambika Luthra Reader Oral Surgery 

9 Dr. Nilotpal Mishra Senior Lecturer Oral Surgery 

10 Dr. Rajeshwar Singh Reader Orthodontics 

11 Dr. Shruti Sharma Senior Lecturer Orthodontics 

12 Dr. Mathew Koshy Vidyan Senior Lecturer Orthodontics 

13 Dr. Prachi Pathak Reader Pedodontics 

14 Dr. Aayushi Sangal Senior Lecturer Pedodontics 

15 Dr. Shruti Balasubramanian Senior Lecturer Pedodontics 

16 Dr. Shivesh Kumar Mishra Reader Periodontics 

17 Dr. Priyanka Tandon Senior Lecturer Periodontics 

18 Dr. Kartika N. Kumar Senior Lecturer Prosthodontics 

19 Dr. Aryen Kaushik Senior Lecturer Prosthodontics 

20 Dr. Rakhi Kumari Senior Lecturer Prosthodontics 

21 Dr. Vikram Arora Reader Public Health Dentistry 

22 Ms. Shazli Naaz Assistant Professor Physiolosy 
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23 Ms. Lalita Barjatiya Assistant Professor Biochemistry 

24 Dr. Kashmir Ali Reader Pathology 

25 Mr. Kunal Madhav Lecturer Microbiology 

26 Dr. Nitika Anand Reader Microbiology 

27 Dr. Kausar Jahan Assistant Professor Pharmacology 

28 Dr. Zayaa Das Reader General Surgery 
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Workshop on Digital Photography in Clinical Dentistry 

 
Faculty Participants: 13 Dated: 10.02.2023 

S. No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1 Dr. Sachit Anand Arora Principal 

2 Dr. Manisha Lakhanpal Professor & Head 

3 Dr. Anshul Singla Professor & Head 

4 Dr. Amrita Puri Professor 

5 Dr. Apoorva Gupta Professor 

6 Dr. Shidharatha Srivastava Professor 

7 Dr. Mansimranjit Kaur Uppal Reader 

8 Dr. Chitrang Sr. Lecturer 

9 Dr. Shruti Sharma Sr. Lecturer 

10 Dr. Neha Sr. Lecturer 

11 Dr. Krati Gupta Tutor 

12 Dr. Hafsa Wani Tutor 

13 Dr. Deepmala Tyagi Tutor 

 
 

 
E-content Training Program: Institutional LMS 

 
Faculty Participants: 33 Dated: 19.09.2022 

 

 

S. No. Name of Teachers Trained Department 

1. Dr. Abhishek Mathur Prosthodontics 

2. Dr. Abhinav Kishore Conservative Dentistry 

3. Dr. Aryen Kaushik Prosthodontics 

4. Dr. Bushra Rahman Pedodontics 

5. Dr. Hema Sharma Orthodontics 
6. Dr. Kashmir Ali General Pathology 

7. Dr. Krishnapriya R Public Health Dentistry 

8. Dr. Nilotpal Mishra Oral Surgery 
9. Dr. Sachin Bansal Orthodontics 
10. Dr. Kunal Madhav Microbiology 

11. Dr. Nitika Anand Microbiology 

12. Dr. Mridula Baisya Human Anatomy 
13. Dr. Madhavi Gupta Biochemistry 
14. Dr. Naveen Gupta Physiology 

15. Dr. Arka Mandol Pharmacology 
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16. Dr. Vikram Arora Public Health Dentistry 
17. Dr. Ambika Luthra Oral Surgery 

18. Dr. Amrita Puri Orthodontics 

19. Dr. Chitrang Oral Medicine 
20. Dr. Mansi Punjabi Conservative Dentistry 

21. Dr. Shivesh Mishra Periodontics 

22. Dr. Deepmala Prosthodontics 
23. Dr. Shuti Sharma Orthodontics 
24. Dr. Prachi Pathak Pedodontics 

25. Dr. Keerti Chauhan Oral Pathology 

26. Dr. Monica Mendiratta Oral Pathology 
27. Dr. Amit Kumar Public Health Dentistry 
28. Dr. Annu Saini Oral Medicine 

29. Dr. Anuraj Vijayan Prosthodontics 

30. Dr. Hafsa Wani Periodontics 

31. Dr. Jyoti Sarin Periodontics 
32. Dr.Kausar Vakeel Physiology 

33. Dr. Krati Gupta Conservative Dentistry 
 


